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Research to date has not adequately addressed
concerns about antibiotic resistance and SDD
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The SDD evidence base in not generalisable
 to my country
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SDD increases antibiotic resistance
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SDD would increase ICU
 Clostridium difficile infections

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
P

er
ce

nt

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Overall, SDD benefits the patients to whom
it is delivered
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The risks of SDD outweigh the benefits
 


